Fort Bend County
Departmental Fee Collection Schedule

CURRENT FEES (FY 2023)

Recommendations DEPOSIT/
to ADMIN FEE Last
Commissioners IF Update
DEPARTMENT / FEE DESCRIPTION DETAILS Court (FY 2024) $ FEE PER APPLICABLE | Year or Date
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION |
General Public Cash Fares (One Way]
Demand Response | General Public 1.00 1.00 | per person per trip 2005, 2009
Commuter Service| HWY36 / U of H/AMC to Greenway 225 2.25 | per person per trip 2006
Plaza/Galleria Transfer
Commuter Service|West Bellfort to Greenway 2.00 2.00 | per person per trip 9/27/2016
Plaza/Galleria Transfer
HWY36 / U of H/AMC to Texas
Commuter Service | Medical Center (TMC) 3.50 3.50 | per person per trip 2010
Commuter Service| AMC to Downtown 4.00
General Public Transfers Cash Fare
(One Way,
HWY36 / U of H/AMC to West
Commuter Service | Bellfort 1.00 1.00 | per person per trip 2006
General Public Ticket Books (10 % Discount)
Demand Response | General Public 18.00 18.00 | 20 tickets per book 2005, 2009
Commuter Service| West Bellfort to Greenway 36.00 36.00 | 20 tickets per book 9/22/2020
Plaza/Galleria Transfer
Commuter Service HWY36 /U c_)f H/AMC to Greenway .
Plaza/Galleria Transfer 40.50 40.50 | 20 tickets per book 9/22/2020
Commuter Service HWY36 / U of HHAMC to Greenway
Plaza/Galleria Transfer 81.00 81.00 | 40 tickets per book 9/22/2020
Commuter Service| HWY36 / U of H/AMC to Texas
Medical Center (TMC) 63.00 63.00 | 20 tickets per book 2010
Commuter Service| AMC to Downtown 72.00
General Public Transfer Ticket Bookg (10 % Discount)
Commuter Service|Hwy 36 / U of H/ AMC to West 18.00 18.00 [ 20 tickets per book 2006
Bellfort
Contracted Serviceg
Fort Bend Seniors| County owned buses 66.24 66.24 | per service hour 10/25/2022
| Contractor owned buses 75.29 75.29 | per service hour 10/25/2022
Shipping Mail fee for Ticket Book orders 1.75 1.75 [ per mailed order 8/30/2022
NSF Fee Returned Check Fee 30.00 30.00 9/25/2018

Office/Department's Recommendation
Auditor's Recommendation

Agreement

C.C. approved - no corresponding agreement
Updated - 08/30/23 tch




